Position

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Assistant Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

County Fire Chief

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$143,691
$138,073
$132,750
$122,034
$114,786
$114,573
$111,809
$109,890
$109,689
$109,618
$103,768
$103,001
$102,989
$102,006
$101,590
$97,448
$97,319
$97,020
$96,085
$95,889
$94,306
$92,685
$90,451
$90,405
$90,318
$89,974
$89,950
$89,642
$89,266
$88,790

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,299
$41,900
$36,639
$30,323
$36,512
$18,044
$17,647
$26,015
$30,238
$22,242
$42,291
$18,022
$26,015
$30,238
$30,238
$25,895
$30,238
$34,318
$28,550
$30,366
$26,285
$28,281
$14,812
$17,986
$33,360
$30,366
$17,647
$24,058
$15,665
$23,933



Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Assistant Fire Chief

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fiscal Analyst |

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$88,482
$86,924
$86,207
$85,205
$84,102
$82,798
$82,594
$81,990
$81,650
$81,233
$80,749
$80,579
$80,212
$80,115
$78,929
$78,810
$78,204
$76,709
$76,697
$76,104
$75,018
$74,643
$73,882
$73,323
$72,473
$70,505
$70,299
$68,629
$67,925
$64,489
$60,015
$56,922

$23,137
$15,690
$18,019
$21,470
$24,802
$15,565
$30,238
$19,885
$28,281
$30,366
$20,386
$23,579
$28,281
$22,242
$15,565
$28,281
$28,156
$18,443
$18,099
$15,565
$23,593
$13,278
$28,281
$28,550
$28,156
$28,457
$30,415

$4,194
$28,156
$25,895
$21,107
$21,497



Fire Captain
Executive Secretary
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Equipment Supply Spec

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Equipment Supply Spec

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
County Fire Chief

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$45,877
$41,908
$36,629
$36,292
$33,977
$31,669
$20,666
$20,028
$17,846
$17,534
$16,920
$16,446
$15,875
$14,712
$14,205
$12,777
$11,545

$30,238
$12,382
$12,180
$22,257
$14,568
$14,060
$6,290
$6,290
$4,147
$855
$23,933
$5,183
$2,551
$5,169
$4,357
$26,755
$3,479



