Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$143,691	\$44,299
Battalion Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$138,073	\$41,900
Battalion Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$132,750	\$36,639
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$122,034	\$30,323
Assistant Fire Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$114,786	\$36,512
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$114,573	\$18,044
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$111,809	\$17,647
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$109,890	\$26,015
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$109,689	\$30,238
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$109,618	\$22,242
Battalion Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$103,768	\$42,291
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$103,001	\$18,022
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$102,989	\$26,015
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$102,006	\$30,238
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$101,590	\$30,238
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$97,448	\$25,895
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$97,319	\$30,238
County Fire Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$97,020	\$34,318
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$96,085	\$28,550
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$95,889	\$30,366
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$94,306	\$26,285
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$92,685	\$28,281
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$90,451	\$14,812
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$90,405	\$17,986
Battalion Chief		Kings County	Fire	\$90,318	\$33,360
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$89,974	\$30,366
Fire Captain		Kings County	Fire	\$89,950	\$17,647
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$89,642	\$24,058
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$89,266	\$15,665
Fire Apparatus Engineer		Kings County	Fire	\$88,790	\$23,933

Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$88,482	\$23,137
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$86,924	\$15,690
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$86,207	\$18,019
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$85,205	\$21,470
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$84,102	\$24,802
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$82,798	\$15,565
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$82,594	\$30,238
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$81,990	\$19,885
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$81,650	\$28,281
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$81,233	\$30,366
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$80,749	\$20,386
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$80,579	\$23,579
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$80,212	\$28,281
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$80,115	\$22,242
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$78,929	\$15,565
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$78,810	\$28,281
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$78,204	\$28,156
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$76,709	\$18,443
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$76,697	\$18,099
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$76,104	\$15,565
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$75,018	\$23,593
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$74,643	\$13,278
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$73,882	\$28,281
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$73,323	\$28,550
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$72,473	\$28,156
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$70,505	\$28,457
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$70,299	\$30,415
Assistant Fire Chief	Kings County	Fire	\$68,629	\$4,194
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$67,925	\$28,156
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$64,489	\$25,895
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$60,015	\$21,107
Fiscal Analyst I	Kings County	Fire	\$56,922	\$21,497

Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$45,877	\$30,238
Executive Secretary	Kings County	Fire	\$41,908	\$12,382
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$36,629	\$12,180
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$36,292	\$22,257
Fire Equipment Supply Spec	Kings County	Fire	\$33,977	\$14,568
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$31,669	\$14,060
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$20,666	\$6,290
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$20,028	\$6,290
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$17,846	\$4,147
Fire Equipment Supply Spec	Kings County	Fire	\$17,534	\$855
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$16,920	\$23,933
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$16,446	\$5,183
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$15,875	\$2,551
County Fire Chief	Kings County	Fire	\$14,712	\$5,169
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$14,205	\$4,357
Fire Captain	Kings County	Fire	\$12,777	\$26,755
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Kings County	Fire	\$11,545	\$3,479